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Billing Address : SO GAYADDIN L-23 7/8 SANGAM VIHAR 

GALI NO-8 NEAR SANI BAZAR NEW DELHI 

110062 

Meter No. 

(Ater ) 

19.72 
0 99Mth(s) 

60164847. 

PPAC on Fixed 

6016484) 

Charge = "G 

SHIV SHARAN 

3.37 
CCTV Units 

Billing Details (fa 1 fdarv) 

Street Light Units 

97+*****50 

WI-FI Units 

: Khanpur 
:ZAB040456A0AA 

MAR-25 

:26-02-2025 

ELECTRICITY BILL 

Refund 
Unit 

During 

Total Units = 

|Provisonal Bill Refunds (y) 

k Wh 

Last payment 

Current Period Charges 4HI7 3q oT Yec) (2801-2025 to 24.02-2025) 
Fixed Consumption Energy Slabwise Energy Charge Slab-wise Power Purchase 

Charge= "A" Measured 

Refund 

Amount 

From 

Billed Consumption (Current) Unit 
tufta)Date of Meter Reading Reading 

Units 
Consumed/ 

Billed 

2600 

27-12-2024 

1100 

171.00 

(generated for the period to ). 

27-11-2024 26-10-2024 
26-09-2024 

26-08-2024 
26-07-2024 

Payment Slip 

49 00 

Period 

24-02-2025 

24-02-2025 

257 

Rate 

Service line cum Development Charges paid 

3.00 

Ínterest accured for FY already adjusted in bill no. 

Consumption History (ava 1 faqeu) 

To 

450 

Units Amount = "B 

3.00 

450 

Amount not immediately payable, if any. 

Total (B)= 

27-01-2025 
26-12-2024 

26-11 1-2024 
25-10-2024 
25-09-2024 

25-08-2024 

(34.27) 

received on 

WHATSAPP 
Simply say "Hi & 

No. of Days 

send it to +91-88009 19123 

3 
30 

31 
3 

78.00 

49 50 

Bill of Supply for Electricity 

Bill Amount payable : 270.00 Cheque DD No. 

513.00 

220.50 

Arrears (GT) 
Amount Period to which it relates 

861.00 

3000.00 

Sanctioned Load 
Contract Demand 
MDI 

Power Factor 

Pole No 

54 

7607.00 
1.93 

22 

|41 

Units 

(kWhkVAh) 
251 

Meter Rcading Status : DL 

Cycle No. 

Tariff Category 

Interest for FY 2024-2.5 will be ad iusted in your first bill to be generated in Fy 2028 

(This bill is computer generated, hence does not require any signature.) 

Make your Cheque/DD payable to BRPL CA No, 154479571 

PPAC % 
on E 

18.19 

18.19 

Adjustment Charge 

1693 

16.93 

14.19 

9.00 

86.85 

:1.00 (kW) 

Billed Consumption (Previous) 
Date of Meter Reading Reading 

37.33 

Total (C) = 147.37 

MOBILE 

27-01-202.5 
27-01-2025 

BRPL Power Ap 
Play Store/ Apn Store 

1.93 (kW) 
: 1.000 

KPRFA002S 1 

PPAC TOD % TOD Surchargel 
Amount ="C on "B" Rebate Amount = "D" 

BG Expiry Date 

(154 27) 

22 

Total Bill Payable 

(500.56) 
(500. 56) 

Late Payment 
Surcharge (LPSC) 

(500.56) 

Domestic | Residential | 

BG Security Deposit 

(500 56) 
(500 56) 

Cash Security Deposit 

Past Dues / Refunds | Subsidy (tsai qarI/qIi / fr) Consumer registered under GST may submit it's GSTIN at concerned division 

Bill Month : MAR-25 

Date 

Total (D) = 

Payment accounted upto 33-02-2025 

Time of Day (TOD) Charge 

Bill Basis 

BSES Rajdhani Power Limited 
Opt for E-bill & earn 100 Reward Points Call 19123/F-mail at brol customercare@reliancoada com 

Actual 
Actual 
Actual 
Actual 
Actual 

(afa) 

Actual 

7350.00 

600.00 

IMPORTANT MESSAGE (HETqyut ya) 

Due Date (a4 af): 
13-03-2025 

CA No 

1063.16 

Energisation Date: 24-03-2010 
Meter Type 
Supply Type 
Bill No 

"LET'S MoVE TO ELEC TRIC VEHICLES 

Bill Basis 
OD No 

CCTV Tagged 

Total Charges 
Payable 

1.00 

1.00 

Surcharge @8% 
on (Energy Charge + 

Fixed Charge-Rebate) 
="E 

Street Light Tagged No 
WI-FI Tagged 

q 8% afr) 

Multiplication Current Consumption (ae a 
Factor 

70 46 

Pension Surcharge @ 7% 
on (Energy Charges+Faed 

Charge-Rebate) F 

61.65 

TCS Amount 

Base Amt. Surcharge 

Other Charges J 

154479571 

cCTV Bill Amt 

IPSK 
LT 

100429026128 
Actual 

R/24/10453528568 
No 

No 

270.00 

Days 

28 

EOR BETEN 
Electnicly Ia @5% on 

Energy Charge Surcharge on 

TOD SunchargRebata amount 
Energy Charge, PPAC amount & 

aftre dy f 
�ata afr/R 

53.86 

Rebate Subsicy 

Unit 

257.00 

1.93 

TOMORROW 

Total AmOunt 

(K=A+B+C+D+ 
E+F+G+H+t*J) 

121743 

Net Amount 
Payable 

(788,94) 

Bill Amount Payable 
274.22 

Due Date of Payment 
ueT fafe) 13-03-2025 

GONCTD Mde Order No F 68S Power 202W47-459 dated 14 Mar 2024 has cexended subsidy to Daneste Consumers for fnanciá Year 24-25 of entre bill amount upto 200 Units month Slab 
201-400 Units month will get subsidy uplo Rs 800 month No subsidy for consumpion above 400 Units/month Power Purchase Adjustrment Charge (PPAC) @ 16 93% been levned on energy & ixed 
charge wef0l02.2025. CCTV Bl amount includ In case any vanation in SLD charges noted, consumer may vist dvisional otioefor requisite carrection Pension Surcharge @ 700% has been levied 
on energy& fxed charge wef 01.10.2021. The amount o Secunity Deposit agaunst your connection is mentioned herewith under the heachng "Security Deposit with DISCOM" Please check this 
amount and repart any discrepancy by furmuishing documentary proof in that regard avalable with you, at the customer care centre of respechve division office Anyane treating Electricty Bill as 
conclusive proof of Residence is acvised t 

lIf payment is made after the due date, LPSC 
for the delay, shall be charged in the next bill 

Contact Details: (Hy WaEf far:) 
Nearest Customer Care & Payment Centre 
BSES SUBSTATION BUILDING SOUTH END APPT, MB 
ROAD NEW DELHI I 10044 (Tel No 49107283 ) 
Business Mager MR NAVEEN KULSHRESTHA 

220OR154479571000000027000202503130000000000 

Commereial Omcer: MR VIJAY PAL RAWAT (49209742) 
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